
 

2019 UEC TRACK JUNIORS & U23 

EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS 

Ghent (Belgium), 9-14 July 2019 
 

 

TO ALL NATIONAL DELEGATIONS 

 

The organization offers you the possibility to consume a warm meal (buffet) before and during 

competition days in the restaurant of Vlaams Wielercentrum Eddy Merckx.  

 

One meal costs €18,00 when ordered in advance by using this document (drinks are additional). All 

the reserved vouchers can be paid and picked up at the main entrance of the track. 

 
Everybody must have a meal voucher and give it at the restaurant. 
 
You can also buy continuously vouchers. Price per voucher: €20,00 (drinks are additional) 
Vouchers can be purchased at the entrance of the track on competition days from 8h30 to 21h. 
 

In order to serve you better, we kindly ask you to fill in the table below and return it to the LOC-

office one day in advance for training days and at least Tuesday 9th July at 10h for competition 

days. 

 

Thank you in advance  

 

 

Country: …………………………..…………………………………… 

 

Please indicate each day the number of vouchers you wish: 

 
Day 

Lunch 
11:00 - 14:00 

Dinner 
18:00 - 21:00 

Lunch 
11:00 - 16:30 

Dinner 
16:30 - 22:30 

(Sunday until 21:00) 

Friday  05/07/2019        

Saturday 06/07/2019     

Sunday 07/07/2019     

Monday 08/07/2019     

Tuesday 09/07/2019     

Wednesday 10/07/2019       

Thursday  11/07/2019       

Friday 12/07/2019       

Saturday  13/07/2019       

Sunday  14/07/2019      

 

 

Name and Signature Team Representative + date: 

 


